
Troféu FPT Carb. Standard 50m  1º P
HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 Floriano Bruno 3886   ARDBA   95   91   88   97   93   87    551  (0x)

2 Bedino Manuel 6446   CMBCP   97   90   90   94   92   87    550  (0x)

3 Conceição Andre 4857   CPTPP   95   90   86   96   90   89    546  (0x)

4 Gabriel Paulo 4306   ST2   97   90   85   94   93   87    546  (0x)

5 Algarvio Francisco 9676   RCT   93   89   85   93   89   84    533  (0x)

6 Raposo Manuel 5458   CMBCP   93   88   80   95   91   85    532  (0x)

7 Mateus Pedro 9073   CPTPP   95   89   83   94   80   89    530  (0x)

8 Pinto Jorge 11355   CMBCP   95   90   83   91   83   84    526  (0x)

9 Farófia Carlos 11785   ST2   97   85   80   93   83   84    522  (0x)

10 Monteiro Manuel 9261   ST2   96   84   80   96   87   76    519  (0x)

11 Borges Máximo 5090   ARDBA   92   89   73   96   85   81    516  (0x)

12 Lourenço Jorge 10998   ST2   88   77   85   94   85   83    512  (0x)

13 Flores Fernando 10676   RCT   90   80   83   93   86   77    509  (0x)

14 EVANGELISTA Filipe 13007   ARDBA   93   81   76   90   89   78    507  (0x)

15 Vitorino Pedro 1032   SCP   90   82   80   92   84   78    506  (0x)

16 Paraiba Bernado 6447   CMBCP   86   78   80   90   83   77    494  (0x)

17 Sousa Nuno 10029   ST2   84   75   67   88   81   80    475  (0x)

18 Afonso Luis 12113   JSR   86   79   74   84   81   68    472  (0x)

19 Barata João 9244   JSR   82   74   70   90   77   74    467  (0x)

20 Oliveira Francisco 6934   RCT   83   72   71   87   79   71    463  (0x)

21 Galvão José 10007   ST2   82   71   66   82   78   70    449  (0x)

22 Viola Rui 2816   RCT   84   77   66   83   76   59    445  (0x)

23 Vasconcelos Nuno 11165   RCT   81   65   64   91   74   69    444  (0x)

24 Lança Tiago 12105   ARDBA   69   70   80   81   71   65    436  (0x)

25 Gaspar Sérgio 12391   RCT   84   65   54   83   64   65    415  (0x)

26 Pedrosa Bruno 11459   RCT   77   56   58   82   65   64    402  (0x)

27 Gonçalves Pedro M. 8463   RCT   61   46   46   71   62   48    334  (0x)

28 Ribeiro Nuno 6762   RCT   61   60   47   64   45   18    295  (0x)
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Troféu FPT Carb. Standard 50m  1º P
HS Equipas

Place    Team Result    

     1  CMBCP                          1608   (0x)

   Bedino Manuel         550   

   Raposo Manuel         532   

   Pinto Jorge           526   

     2  ARDBA                          1574   (0x)

   Floriano Bruno        551   

   Borges Máximo         516   

   EVANGELISTA Filipe    507   

     3  GDBBPI                         1464   (0x)

   Magalhaes António     497   

   Marques António       493   

   Andrade Jose          474   

     4  ST2                            1068   (0x)

   Gabriel Paulo         546   

   Farófia Carlos        522   

   Antunes Rui             0   
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Troféu FPT Carb. Standard 50m  1º P
HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 Santos Eduardo 722   ST2   93   90   93   97   91   90    554  (0x)

2 Martinho António 2896   CPTPP   96   90   86   98   91   90    551  (0x)

3 Melo Luis 1578   CMBCP   98   90   88   93   88   85    542  (0x)

4 Monteiro Vitor 640   ST2   93   86   87   91   87   86    530  (0x)

5 Dias Carlos 1101   ST2   94   84   81   93   88   78    518  (0x)

6 Magalhaes António 6693   GDBBPI   88   79   75   90   85   80    497  (0x)

7 Marques António 11175   GDBBPI   83   75   72   94   85   84    493  (0x)

8 Andrade Jose 473   GDBBPI   87   85   71   77   75   79    474  (0x)

9 Correia Anibal 12395   RCT   84   76   66   84   76   80    466  (0x)

10 Etbal Jose 7325   RCT   78   70   58   83   67   63    419  (0x)

11 Pedrosa João 6704   RCT   77   72   68   77   67   58    419  (0x)

12 Matos Jose 4281   ST2   89   64   44   78   65   60    400  (0x)

13 Rebelo Silvio 13035   RCT   86   73   56   73   52   54    394  (0x)

14 Gonçalves Pedro F. 6664   RCT   75   65   44   76   57   54    371  (0x)

15 Pramov Lilo 10995   RCT   31   31   36   62   60   56    276  (0x)
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Troféu FPT Carb. Standard 50m  1º P
HV Equipas

Place    Team Result    

     1  ST2                            1602   (0x)

   Santos Eduardo        554   

   Monteiro Vitor        530   

   Dias Carlos           518   
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Troféu FPT Carb. Standard 50m  1º P
HJ

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 Canha António 11236   RCT   94   92   86   94   91   83    540  (0x)

2 Ferreira Ruben 11460   RCT   86   74   62   86   77   57    442  (0x)
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Troféu FPT Carb. Standard 50m  1º P
SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 Joaquim Elsa 11858   RCT   84   77   67   84   81   76    469  (0x)
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